Technical sheet
TPR1208-270 - 26889
Rectangular container and lid with safety closure, transparent
Packaging
Expiration: We recommend to use the products within 1 year after purchase. We can not be held
responsible for use after this period.
3 years after purchaseDocument retention:
Primary:
Secondary:
Tertiary:
Blue bag for TP/TPS/Tray/Neutral box
# in primary packaging: 352 pieces
# primary in secondary packaging: 1 piece
Weight gross: 7064,8 gr
Europallet, 150x1200x800
# in tertiary packaging: 24 boxes = 8.448 pieces
Weight gross: 189.555,2 gr
Standard height: 2.160 mm
Uses / Certificates
Storage conditions: Keep out of direct sunlight, keep dry, store in original closed packaging, at ambient
temperature, relative humidity between 40 and 70%.
Product specifications
Material:
Volume (nominal):
Volume to rim:
Volume under lid*:
PP
270 ml
330 ml
287 ml
12,8 gr
120 mm
88 mm
42 mm
mm
Weight:
Length:
Width:
Height:
Diameter:
* Volume under lid depends upon the lid used. Values shown are applicable when standard lid is used.
All our products adhere to Regulation (EC) 1935/2004 and Regulation (EU) 10/2011 incl. amendments.
16/04/2019 - V02
Dimensions and content with reservation. All rights reserved
Venturepak Ltd
Unit 4 & 5 Fishwick's Ind Estate, St Helens. Merseyside, WA9 3NA
Tel : 07144 415111
Web : www.venturepak.co.uk
Technical sheet
0.50
3.
50
42
.0
0
11
.8
0
110.72 79.72
A
A
120.00
89
.0
0
Front Left
Top
ISO
Section A-A
TOLERANCE (±)
WEIGHT: 12.0 g
PP - 0.91 kg/dm³
STACK HEIGHT
11.2 mm
SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS
TITLE: TPR1208-270 2D (V01 170421)
SCALE 2:3
APPROVED BY:
DATE:
SIZE
A4
Weiight
Wallll Thiickness
400 mm - 500 mm
200 mm - 400 mm
100 mm - 200 mm
50 mm - 100 mm
30 mm - 50 mm
20 mm - 30 mm
10 mm - 20 mm
1 mm - 10 mm
0 mm - 1 mm
10%
10%
1.5 mm
1.0 mm
0.8 mm
0.6 mm
0.5 mm
0.4 mm
0.3 mm
0.2 mm
0.03 mm
DIMENSIONS
All our products adhere to Regulation (EC) 1935/2004 and Regulation (EU) 10/2011 incl. amendments.
16/04/2019 - V02
Dimensions and content with reservation. All rights reserved